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Saturday Night Lights XC Race

Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Team Race Results

Name
kb HIL. DAVIDSON

© CENTERVILLE
M MmAsON

Bl LovELAND

B LEXINGTON
& GRANVILLE

& MINSTER
A% SPRINGBORO

NORTHVILLE HS (M)
§ MENTOR

i, LEBANON
&) OAKWOOD

T TALAWANDA
TALLMADGE

5 KINGS

DAVIESS COUNTY HS
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Score
128
145
198
244

250
252

279
293

315
344

351

357

381

382

394

420

Team
Time

1:33:36
1:33:19
1:35:11
1:36:26

1:35:45
1:36:18

1:37:30
1:37:37

1:37:55
1:37:53

1:37:56

1:37:21

1:38:49

1:39:02

1:39:13

1:40:11

Runner
Avg

18:43
18:39
19:02
19:17

19:09
19:15

19:30
19:31

19:35
19:34

19:35

19:28

19:45

19:48

19:50

20:02

Avg
Mile

6:01
6:00
6:07
6:12

6:09
6:11

6:16
6:17

6:18
6:18

6:18

6:16

6:21

6:22

6:23

6:27

5 Man
Gap

1:11
2:10
1:40
1:17

2:42
2:01

0:50
1:32

1:13
2:35

2:30

3:54

2:47

217

2:31

1:14

Finish Order

11, 16, 44, 47, 53, 67, 70
2,21,25,57,77, 80, 97
10, 42, 51, 69, 78, 95, 99
35, 54, 56, 61, 102, 128
139

7,36, 38,92, 131, 134, 135
14,29, 59, 82, 122, 184,
192

46, 60, 65, 84, 91, 132, 176
34, 58, 68, 87, 111, 112
181

33,72, 86,94, 96, 115, 153
9,73,79, 119, 127, 164,
194

5,93, 100, 107, 110, 123
140

3,23, 39, 174,198, 209
240

18, 50, 76, 129, 182, 187
196

26, 55, 83, 138, 152, 175
203

17,63, 108, 118, 159, 210
225

71, 85, 88, 105, 147, 162
185

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order

8,13, 32, 35, 40, 54, 57
1,17,19, 44, 64, 67, 82

7, 31, 39, 56, 65, 80, 83
26,41, 43, 48, 86, 111, 120

5,27,28,717,113, 116, 117

11, 22, 46, 68, 105, 155
159

34, 47,52, 70,76, 114, 148
25,45, 55, 73, 95, 96, 152

24,59,72,79, 81,99, 133

6, 60, 66, 102, 110, 140
160

4,78, 84,91, 94, 106, 121

2,18,29, 146, 162, 169
181

15, 38, 63, 112, 163, 157
161

20, 42, 69, 119, 132, 147
165

14, 50, 92, 101, 137, 170
175

58,71, 74, 89, 128, 138
156
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Place
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27
DNP
DNP

DNP
DNP

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Team Race Results

Name
{8 OLEN. ORANGE

© WOODRIDGE

{35 POLAND SEMINARY

& SPR.SHAWNEE

£

8

%E LOUISVILLE

1% HIL. DARBY

4 FAIRMONT

¥ HAWKEN
¢%a SPR. CATH. CENT.

MADISON CENTRAL

(KY)

%~ TOL.N. DAME ACAD.

LEXINGTON
CHRISTIAN (KY)

£ MIL. EDISON

/%> PRINCETON
%) MARIEMONT

LA URSULINE ACADEMY

3. TURPIN

Ji. BADGER

e TROY

L CHILLICOTHE
BEAVER
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Score
427

435

437

451

461

466

472

508

545

602

664

Team
Time

1:40:00

1:40:22

1:40:38
1:40:22
1:40:52

1:40:08

1:40:22

1:41:37

1:41:47

1:43:21

1:46:06
36:07
17:50

17:51
18:26

18:28
18:29
18:34
18:39
18:41
18:46
18:58
19:10
19:40

Runner
Avg

20:00

20:04

20:07
20:04
20:10

20:01

20:04

20:19

20:21

20:40

21:13
18:03
17:50

17:51
18:26

18:28
18:29
18:34
18:39
18:41
18:46
18:58
19:10
19:40

Avg
Mile

6:26

6:27

6:28
6:27
6:29

6:26

6:27

6:32

6:33

6:39

6:49
5:48
5:44

5:44
5:56

5:56
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:06
6:10
6:19

5 Man
Gap

1:54

1:45

3:00

3:37

0:29

2:43

3:18

1:31

3:19

0:46

5:27

Finish Order
49, 62, 109, 124, 168, 169,
170

48, 66, 106, 145, 150, 156,
183

45, 74,175,121, 231, 238
15, 41, 133, 136, 226, 233
89, 104, 113, 114, 120,
149, 172

19, 28, 158, 171, 177, 180,
191

13, 30, 141, 178, 206, 252,
253

64, 101, 125, 144, 163,
207,212

12,117, 126, 199, 202,
205, 232

103, 142, 146, 151, 154,
222,224

4,143, 215, 242, 245, 249
1,40

6

8
20

22
24
27
31
32
37
43
52
81

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
37,49, 93,107, 141, 142,
143

36, 53, 90, 126, 130, 135,
154

33, 61, 62, 104, 177, 180
12, 30, 115, 118, 176, 179
75, 88, 97, 98, 103, 129,
145

16, 21, 136, 144, 149, 151,
158

10, 23, 122, 150, 167, 185,
186

51, 85, 108, 125, 139, 168,
171

9, 100, 109, 163, 164, 166,
178

87,123,127, 131, 134,
173,174

3,124,172, 182, 183, 184
2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5Man
Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP A AYERSVILLE 1952 1952  6:23 90 1 Runner

Hmishiiming
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Addie Engel 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 17:16.4 39 Elizabeth Vaughn 12 Oakwood 18:50.0 29
2 Emma Bucher 11 Centerville 17:26.3 1 40 Bridget Engel 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 18:51.0
3 Grace Hartman 10  Oakwood 17:311 2 41 Olivia Warax 12 Spr. Shawnee 18:51.2 30
4 EllaGilson 11 Hawken 17411 3 42 Elliie Bevan 11 Mason 18:51.7 31
5 Faith Duncan 11 Lebanon 17423 4 43 Dinah Gigandet 11 Troy 18:58.2
6 Ciara O'Shea 9 Madison Central (KY 17:50.1 44 Keagan Gehring 9 Hil. Davidson 18:59.4 32
7 Halle Hamilton 11 Lexington 17503 5 45 Halle Sebest 11 Poland Seminary ~ 19:02.4 33
8  Lauryn Mick 12 Tol.N. Dame Acad. 17:51.0 46 Gwen Meiring 12 Minster 19:025 34
9 Savannah Dennison 9  Mentor 17511 6 47  Alyssa Mason 10  Hil. Davidson 19:05.2 35
10 Maddie Ullom 12 Mason 17585 7 48 Izzy Best 10 Woodridge 19.05.3 36
11 Lindsay Stull 11 Hil. Davidson 17596 8 49 Paige Benecke 12 Olen. Orange 19.06.3 37
12 Daniella Santos 12 Hil. Darby 18.09.2 9 50 Maddy Iden 11 Talawanda 19.075 38
13 Allison Johnson 11 Mount Gilead 18:176 10 51 Faith Min 12 Mason 19:08.0 39
14  Reilly Zink 12 Granville 18211 11 52 Laikin Tarlton 12 Chillicothe 19:10.6
15 Audrey DeSantis 10  Spr. Shawnee 18211 12 53 Sydney Petersen 12 Hil. Davidson 19:10.7 40
16  Sophia Hoersten 12 Hil. Davidson 18:216 13 54 Ellie Carr 11 Loveland 191114 41
17 Brooke Garter 12 Kings 18:228 14 55 Ravyn Edge 12 Tallmadge 19:11.7 42
18 Hannah Lippincott 10 Talawanda 18:25.3 15 56 Emmy Sager 10 Loveland 19:121 43
19 Lydia Miller 12 Thom. Worthington  18:26.3 16 57 Alayna Skidmore 9 Centerville 19:16.4 44
20 AnnaRupp 10  Lexington Christian 18:26.4 58 Manon Blackman 12 Springboro 19:17.0 45
21 Mia Robillard 9 Centerville 18:274 17 59 Regina Rose 10  Granville 19175 46
22 Abby Lesniak 11 Mil. Edison 18:28.9 60 Ella Boate 11 Minster 19:19.2 47
23  Bella Butler 9  Oakwood 18:289 18 61 Sarah Madix 10 Loveland 19:20.0 48
24 Maria Kaylor 12 Princeton 18:29.6 62 Abigail Schroff 10  Olen. Orange 19:209 49
25 Kerri Walsh 12 Centerville 18:323 19 63 Sara Doughman 10  Kings 19:276 50
26 Kenna Loveless 12 Tallmadge 18:335 20 64 Cassidy Kiko 12 Louisville 19:279 51
27 Lily Bauer 9  Mariemont 18:34.7 65 Mackenzie Bohman 12 Minster 19:29.5 52
28 Carina Napoleon 11 Thom. Worthington  18:35.3 21 66 Libby Howard 12 Woodridge 19:31.0 53
29 Dylan Kretchmar 11 Granville 18:35.7 22 67 Ava Hoersten 11 Hil. Davidson 19:319 54
30 Baylee Hack 12 Mount Gilead 18:38.1 23 68 Keely Moore 9  Springboro 19:344 55
31 Hannah Doerger 12 Ursuline Academy  18:39.8 69 Manuela Capiello 11 Mason 19:345 56
32 Ella Lambert 11 Turpin 18:41.1 70 Justine Smith 11 Hil. Davidson 19:34.8 57
33  Emily Gordon 11 Northville HS (MI) 18411 24 71  Ainsley Taylor 11 Daviess County HS 19:354 58
34 Zoe Chappelle 12 Springboro 18:416 25 72 Yasmine Mansi 11 Northville HS (Ml)  19:35.4 59
35 Jessie Gibbins 10 Loveland 18425 26 73 Rylee Yocum 11 Mentor 19:355 60
36 Joanna Halfhill 11 Lexington 18:42.8 27 74  Jackie Grisdale 11 Poland Seminary ~ 19:35.7 61
37 Miranda Stanhope 12 Badger 18:46.0 75 Gianna Stanich 12 Poland Seminary  19:36.4 62
38 Lily Weeks 11 Lexington 18:475 28 Libby Farmer 11 Talawanda 19:36.6 63

f—lslﬂ_na
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
77  Nikki Jindal 11 Centerville 19:36.8 64 115 Keira Courtney 11 Northville HS (MI)  20:17.4 99
78  Jenna Harris 11 Mason 19:38.7 65 116 Cecelia Alexander 9 Centerville 20:17.9
79 Diona Ramos 12 Mentor 19:38.8 66 117 Alivia Cannon 10  Hil. Darby 20:18.5 100
80 Dalia Einstein 12 Centerville 19:39.6 67 118 Kaitlyn Kroell 12 Kings 20:19.9 101
81 Abby Cochenour 10 Beaver 19:40.5 119 Ava Nelson 10  Mentor 20:21.0 102
82 Ella Johnson 9  Granville 19:415 68 120 Danielle Eilerman 11 Ft. Loramie 20:21.1 103
83 Katherine Carter 9 Tallmadge 19459 69 121 Haley Trolio 11 Poland Seminary  20:21.4 104
84 Mason Pohl 11 Minster 19:466 70 122 Jenna Unkefer 11 Granville 20:22.5 105
85 Emily Ann Roberts 11 Daviess County HS  19:48.3 71 123 Hope Carr 11 Lebanon 20:23.0 106
86 Gina Couyoumijian 10 Northville HS (M) ~ 19:50.1 72 124 Medha Patria 11 Olen. Orange 20:23.3 107
87 Cara Mooney 9  Springboro 19509 73 125 Caitlyn Gatta 11 Louisville 20:23.9 108
88 Emily Rempe 10 Daviess County HS 19:51.3 74 126 Krystal Singh 11 Hil. Darby 20:24.7 109
89 Ava Turner 9  Ft. Loramie 19518 75 127 Kate Szep 11 Mentor 20:26.6 110
90 Teryn Bour 11 Ayersville 19:52.2 128 Ally Colegate 9 Loveland 20:26.8 111
91 Taylor Roth 9  Minster 19:52.7 76 129 Lilly Iden 9 Talawanda 20:27.0 112
92 Natalie Dininger 10 Lexington 19:528 77 130 Ava Stover 11 Mason 20:29.2
93  Abby Taylor 10 Lebanon 19:53.7 78 131 Karis Hunter 10 Lexington 20:325 113
94 Jennie Line 10 Northville HS (MI)  19:54.0 79 132 Cameo Cedarleaf 9 Minster 20:325 114
95 Kennedy Rader 10 Mason 19:540 80 133 Tessa Holcomb 10  Spr. Shawnee 20:33.7 115
96 Onivas Tupa 9 Northvile HS(MI)  19:54.5 81 134 Kaydence Hines 10  Lexington 20:35.1 116
97 Brooke Strobel 9 Centerville 19:5561 82 135 Emma Wise 9 Lexington 20:356 117
98 Alex Jackson 12 Centerville 19:57.1 136 Abigail Klemmensen 10  Spr. Shawnee 20:37.7 118
99 Macie Radcliffe 10 Mason 19:574 83 137 Erica Fennimore 11 Mason 20:38.8
100 Lilah Mohler 10 Lebanon 19594 84 138 Katrina Hunt 10 Tallmadge 20:39.9 119
101 Kayla Gibson 12 Louisville 19:50.6 85 139 Bella Dillhoff 10 Loveland 20:40.8 120
102 Ansley Richards 11 Loveland 20:00.2 86 140 Mia Mantei 12 Lebanon 20:41.2 121
103 Jenna Eggleston 12 Fairmont 20.05.6 87 141 Emily Hanft 11 Mount Gilead 20414 122
104 Liv Borchers 10  Ft. Loramie 20:06.7 88 142 Sabrina Day 11 Fairmont 20:436 123
105 Destiny Miles 11 Daviess County HS  20:07.3 89 143 Julia Newman 12 Hawken 20455 124
106 Anastasia Bakuhn 11 Woodridge 20:.07.8 90 144 Diana Pukys 10  Louisville 20:46.0 125
107 Grace Glassmeyer 9 Lebanon 20:08.3 91 145 Elise Carey 11 Woodridge 20475 126
108 Ashlyn Garter 12 Kings 20:085 92 146 Paige Brown 10  Fairmont 20:48.9 127
109 Corinne Hazel 10  Olen. Orange 20:08.6 93 147 Lauren Howe 10 Daviess County HS 20:49.6 128
110 Riley McKinney 10  Lebanon 201127 94 148 Maddie Little 11 Centerville 20:50.2
111 Julia Stone 10  Springboro 20:13.7 95 149 Corynn Heitkamp 11 Ft. Loramie 20:50.3 129
112 Megan Saylor 10  Springboro 201148 96 150 Leighton Kline 10  Woodridge 20:50.7 130
113 Anna Detrick 10  Ft. Loramie 20:15.8 97 151 Megan McGhee 11 Fairmont 20:50.8 131
114 Claire Rethman 10  Ft. Loramie 20:17.3 98 Ana Crangle 10 Tallmadge 20:51.0 132

f_lslﬂ_lm
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Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Emma Munro
Teresa Overholser
Janie DeGroot
Rosie Sterling
Audrey O'Keefe
Abby Moulton
Ella Hanlon
Nami Cannon
Olivia Masse
Kyra Rowan
Emma Patterson
Hannah Burke
Tessa Gerhardt
Elise Jund
Skyler Daumeyer
Allison Clifford
Olivia Dieckmann
Lainey Garling
Hadley Kulina
Angel Rodriguez
Caitlyn Gasson
Katy Butler
Mabinty Kromah
Emma Meyer
Raiva Jha

Olivia Millisor
Aria Hawkins
Naya Roebke
Kate Herr
Abigail Bahlau
Leah Stanfield
Annika Green
Kayley Payne
Anna Jones
Kylee Carver
Anna Packer
Anna Wojcik
Avery Heath
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points
10 Northvile HS (M)  20:52.2 133
10  Fairmont 20:52.3 134
11 Northville HS (MI)  20:52.6
12 Woodridge 20:52.9 135
10 Loveland 20:53.1
12 Thom. Worthington  20:53.2 136
12 Kings 20:54.5 137
12 Loveland 20:57 1
12 Northville HS (MI) ~ 20:57.7
11 Daviess County HS 20:59.0 138
12 Louisville 20:59.7 139
10 Mentor 20:59.7 140
12 Lexington 21:00.3
11 Northville HS (MI) ~ 21:00.9
11 Loveland 21:01.0
12 Olen. Orange 21:01.2 141
12 Olen. Orange 21:02.2 142
9  Olen. Orange 21:03.7 143
10  Thom. Worthington 21:04.1 144
11 Ft. Loramie 21:05.0 145
11 Ft. Loramie 21:05.3
9  Oakwood 21:06.3 146
12 Tallmadge 21:08.1 147
10  Minster 21:08.9 148
9 Thom. Worthington  21:09.5 149
11 Mount Gilead 21:09.6 150
11 Mason 21:09.9
11 Thom. Worthington  21:11.0 151
11 Springboro 21:11.0 152
12 Talawanda 21:12.7 153
12 Woodridge 21136 154
12 Granville 21:15.3 155
9 Daviess County HS 21:15.5 156
10  Springboro 21:16.7
9 Talawanda 21:16.7 157
10 Lebanon 21184
11 Woodridge 21:19.6
11 Daviess County HS  21:19.9

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Annalie Steele
Amelia Sarap

Elli Crabtree
Ashley Cooper
Ansley Chartrand
Eva Motta
Kaitlyn Grillot
Abby Snodgrass
Jane Vulic
McKinley Bowers
Lina Guerra
Madison Brokaw
Mackenzie Moran
Regan Yamasaki
Kara Martin
Michaela McGill
Chloe Cole
Sydney Cropper
Lily Kaval

Abby Gandert
Kelsey Bellman
Sophia Mackall
Marina Roeder
Kayla Sucharski
Adele Metres
Isabella Marcelo
Rachel Kitzmiller
Joy McFarland
Marisa Brown
Rosalie Smullen
Leah Ziegler
Grace Buskard
Lexi Niemeyer
Anna Sarmir
Peyton Dickerson
Caylee Hirtzinger
Megan Larson

Ava Madren

Hmishiiming

Race Results

Grade School

9
9
10
10
11
10
10
9
12
9
10
1
1
10
9
10
9
12
1
11
11
9
9
9
12
12
12

X}

Thom. Worthington
Granville

Daviess County HS
Mentor

Lebanon
Talawanda

Ft. Loramie
Oakwood

Hil. Darby
Lebanon

Thom. Worthington
Hil. Darby
Tallmadge

Olen. Orange

Hil. Darby

Mount Gilead
Louisville

Thom. Worthington
Oakwood

Kings

Tallmadge
Louisville

Mentor

Olen. Orange
Hawken

Olen. Orange
Minster

Woodridge
Louisville

Thom. Worthington
Woodridge
Fairmont

Minster

Fairmont

Kings

Spr. Shawnee
Kings

Fairmont

Saturday 09/21/2019 7:31 PM

Time
21:22.1
21:23.4
21:24.0
21:24.0
21:24.1
21:25.0
21:25.1
21:25.5
21:26.0
21:26.4
21:28.5
21:28.9
21:30.3
21:31.0
21:33.6
21:35.9
21:38.3
21:39.1
21:39.3
21:39.3
21:39.4
21:41.9
21:42.1
21:43.1
21:43.5
21:43.8
21:45.1
21:45.2
21:45.7
21:45.9
21:46.0
21:48.4
21:49.0
21:49.2
21:50.5
21:58.3
21:59.2
22:00.8

Points

158
159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169
170

17

172

173

174
175
176



Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points
229 Hannah Miller 10  Kings 22:00.8
230 Margaret Hirschfeld 10  Minster 22:01.4
231 Ella Harrell 11 Poland Seminary ~ 22:02.8 177
232 Jessica Govine 10  Hil. Darby 22:03.2 178
233 Madi Conley 12 Spr. Shawnee 22:.049 179
234 Hannah Famnsworth 9 Talawanda 22:05.9
235 Elle Lambert 9  Springboro 22:06.0
236 Kylie Beucler 9  Mentor 22:15.8
237 Maria Lombardo 11 Mentor 22:19.1
238 Emily Denney 10 Poland Seminary ~ 22:204 180
239 Emi Glass 10  Fairmont 22:234
240 Caterina Tian-Svobodn 10  Oakwood 22411 181
241 |ssy Byrd 9  Fairmont 22:47.6
242 Amanda Lee 10 Hawken 22483 182
243 Samantha Kenneweg 9  Kings 22:53.2
244 Kara Wolfe 10 Daviess County HS 23:08.5
245 Jocelyn Chin 12 Hawken 23:085 183
246 Mary Kate Huddleston 12 Talawanda 23:13.2
247 Brooke Hubbard 11 Talawanda 23:32.9
248 Clancy Robinson 10  Oakwood 24:00.1
249 Gaby Montero 10 Hawken 24:181 184
250 Aliya Shine 10  Louisville 24:20.0
251 CGrace Pitt 10  Hil. Darby 24:311
252 Emily Randall 12 Mount Gilead 24:36.7 185
253 Tatum Neal 9  Mount Gilead 24:379 186

Hmishiiming
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.

Hmishiiming
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Place

S a1 A WD

10

1"
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 1M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Team

Name

kb HIL. DAVIDSON
M masoN

© CENTERVILLE
Bl LovELAND

& MINSTER
& GRANVILLE

& LEBANON

4% SPRINGBORO

# LEXINGTON
NORTHVILLE HS (M)

#% FT.LORAMIE
B KINGS

OAKWOOD

§ MENTOR
TALLMADGE

T TALAWANDA

‘& THOM. WORTHINGTON

40 OLEN. ORANGE
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Score

100

134

134

246

252

291

303

310

314

316

329
343

347

354

397

401

413

486

Team
Time

28:12

28:25

28:21

29:25

29:29

29:34

29:26

29:50

29:48

29:43

29:56
29:51

29:38

29:50

30:25

30:12

30:21

30:49

Race Results - Split

Runner
Avg

05:38
05:41
05:40
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:53
05:58
05:57

05:56

05:59
05:58

05:55

05:58

06:05

06:02

06:04

06:09

Avg
Mile

1:48
1:49
1:49
1:53
1:53
1:54
1:53
1:55
1:55

1:54

1:55
1:55

1:54

1:55

1:57

1:56

1:57

1:59

5 Man
Gap

0:22
0:33
0:37
0:14
0:15
0:32
0:45
0:18
0:41

0:25

0:08
0:49

1:06

0:50

0:30

0:49

0:46

0:29

Finish Order
9,21,25,37,44,47, 51

6, 34, 35, 36, 67, 69, 100
3, 15, 20, 60, 76, 83, 94
39, 55, 61, 73, 84, 87, 96
42,49, 68,72, 88, 129, 151
14, 38, 82, 107, 110, 124,
173

1,59, 97,102, 103, 105
114

52,53, 77, 85,115,120
121

18, 54, 56, 122, 137, 138
175

32,33, 99, 106, 111, 117
131
70, 75,78, 90, 91, 92, 134
13, 41, 98, 101, 159, 172
191

5,27, 48, 160, 184, 236
238

10, 79, 80, 125, 133, 174,
218

45, 66, 89, 142, 144, 158
188

16, 65, 95, 127, 179, 204,
210

23, 30, 139, 141, 169, 171,
176

62, 64, 149, 153, 162, 178
181

Hmishiiming

Point

Scoring Order

6, 15, 18, 28, 33, 35, 38
4,25, 26, 27,52, 54, 85
2,11,14, 46, 61,68, 79
30, 42, 47, 58, 69, 72, 81
32, 37,53, 57, 73,109, 126
10, 29, 67, 91, 94, 105, 146

1,45, 82, 87, 88, 89, 98
39, 40, 62, 70, 99, 101, 102

13,41, 43,103, 114, 115
148

23, 24, 84, 90, 95, 100, 111

55, 60, 63, 75, 76, 77, 113
9, 31, 83, 86, 134, 145, 158

3, 20, 36, 135, 153, 178
179

7,64, 65, 106, 112, 147
171

34,51,74,118, 120, 133
156

12, 50, 80, 108, 151, 163
167

16, 22, 116, 117, 142, 144,
149

48, 49, 124,128, 137, 150
152
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Place

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

26

27

DNP
DNP
DNP

DNP

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 1M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Race Results - Split

Name
MOUNT GILEAD

‘& SPR.SHAWNEE
1% HIL. DARBY

{3 POLAND SEMINARY
%E LOUISVILLE

4 FAIRMONT

DAVIESS COUNTY HS

& WOODRIDGE
B¢ HAWKEN

R SPR. CATH. CENT.
%* TOL. N. DAME ACAD.

MADISON CENTRAL
(KY)

LEXINGTON
CHRISTIAN (KY)

&> PRINCETON

#) MARIEMONT

£ MIL. EDISON

3. TURPIN

UA URSULINE ACADEMY
wie TROY

L CHILLICOTHE

A" AYERSVILLE

Score
496

504
519

553
567

580

600

615

663

Split Point - Team

Team
Time

30:42

30:47
30:50

31:20
31:21

31:25

31:24

31:32

32:04

10:56
05:20
05:23

05:30

05:35
05:37
05:41
05:41
05:46
05:47
05:49
05:50

Runner
Avg

06:08

06:09
06:10

06:16
06:16

06:17

06:16

06:18

06:24

05:28
05:20
05:23

05:30

05:35
05:37
05:41
05:41
05:46
05:47
05:49
05:50

Avg
Mile

1:58

1:58
1:59

2:01
2:01

2:01

2:01

2:01

2:03

1:45
1:43
1:43

1:46

1:47
1:48
1:50
1:49
1:51
1:51
1:52
1:52

5 Man
Gap

0:56

0:55
1:00

0:51
0:21

0:19

0:19

0:35

1:.37

Finish Order

26, 28, 168, 170, 219, 252,
253

24,58, 161, 166, 212, 229
12,108, 109, 190, 213,
215, 228

74,93, 112, 167, 240, 242
81, 147, 148, 152, 154,
203, 205

86, 146, 150, 156, 157,
220, 222

113, 123, 126, 165, 185,
186, 206

71,130, 155, 198, 200,
202, 209

7,143, 226, 241, 247, 250,
255

2,19

4

8

11

17
22
31
29
40
43
46
57

Hmishiiming

Point

Scoring Order

19, 21, 141, 143, 172, 185,
186

17, 44, 136, 139, 168, 177
8,92, 93, 157, 169, 170,
176

59, 78, 96, 140, 180, 182
66, 122, 123, 127, 129,
162, 164

71,121,125, 131,132,
173,174

97,104, 107, 138, 154,
155, 165

56, 110, 130, 159, 160,
161, 166

5,119, 175, 181, 183, 184,
187

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

Saturday 09/21/2019 7:31 PM



Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 1M

09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Team

Team
Place Name Score  Time
DNP & BADGER 05:50
DNP BEAVER 05:53

Race Results - Split

Runner
Avg

05:50
05:53

Avg
Mile

1:52
1:53

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

50
63

Hmishiiming

Page 11 of 29

Point

Scoring Order
1 Runner

1 Runner

Saturday 09/21/2019 7:31 PM



Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 1M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Faith Duncan 11 Lebanon 05:19.7 1 39 Jessie Gibbins 10 Loveland 05:46.4 30
2 Addie Engel 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 05:19.9 40 Hannah Doerger 12 Ursuline Academy  05:46.8
3 Emma Bucher 11 Centerville 05202 2 41 Sara Doughman 10  Kings 0547.0 31
4  Lauryn Mick 12 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 05:20.4 42 Taylor Roth 9 Minster 05472 32
5  Grace Hartman 10  Oakwood 05209 3 43 Dinah Gigandet 11 Troy 05:47.3
6 Maddie Ullom 12 Mason 05211 4 44  Justine Smith 11 Hil. Davidson 05474 33
7 EllaGilson 11 Hawken 05211 5 45 Kenna Loveless 12 Tallmadge 05490 34
8 Ciara O'Shea 9  Madison Central (KY 05:23.0 46 Laikin Tarlton 12 Chillicothe 05:49.6
9 Lindsay Stull 11 Hil. Davidson 05246 6 47 Sydney Petersen 12 Hil. Davidson 05499 35
10 Savannah Dennison 9  Mentor 05248 7 48 Bella Butler 9  Oakwood 05:50.0 36
11 Anna Rupp 10  Lexington Christian 1 05:30.6 49 Gwen Meiring 12 Minster 05:50.1 37
12 Daniella Santos 12 Hil. Darby 05:327 8 50 Miranda Stanhope 12 Badger 05:50.3
13 Brooke Garter 12 Kings 05:328 9 51 AvaHoersten 11 Hil. Davidson 05:50.7 38
14  Reilly Zink 12 Granville 05:34.8 10 52 Jenna Schwinghamer 12 Springboro 05:50.8 39
15 Kerri Walsh 12 Centerville 05:351 11 53  Zoe Chappelle 12 Springboro 05:50.8 40
16 Hannah Lippincott 10 Talawanda 05:354 12 54 Lily Weeks 11 Lexington 05:50.8 41
17  Maria Kaylor 12 Princeton 05:35.4 55 Sarah Madix 10 Loveland 05:50.9 42
18 Halle Hamilton 11 Lexington 05:36.0 13 56 Joanna Halfhill 11 Lexington 05:50.9 43
19 Bridget Engel 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 05:37.0 57 Teryn Bour 11 Ayersville 05:50.9
20 Mia Robillard 9 Centerville 05:371 14 58 Olivia Warax 12 Spr. Shawnee 05511 44
21 Sophia Hoersten 12 Hil. Davidson 05:37.3 15 59 Abby Taylor 10 Lebanon 05:51.4 45
22 Lily Bauer 9  Mariemont 05:37.7 60 Alayna Skidmore 9 Centerville 05:51.5 46
23  Lydia Miller 12 Thom. Worthington  05:37.8 16 61 Ellie Carr 11 Loveland 05:51.6 47
24  Audrey DeSantis 10  Spr. Shawnee 05:37.8 17 62 Paige Benecke 12 Olen. Orange 05:52.8 48
25 Keagan Gehring 9  Hil. Davidson 05:39.0 18 63 Abby Cochenour 10 Beaver 05:53.1
26 Allison Johnson 11 Mount Gilead 05:39.1 19 64  Abigail Schroff 10  Olen. Orange 05:53.6 49
27 Elizabeth Vaughn 12 Oakwood 05:39.2 20 65 Maddy Iden 11 Talawanda 05541 50
28 Baylee Hack 12 Mount Gilead 05:394 21 66 Ravyn Edge 12 Tallmadge 05544 51
29 Ella Lambert 11 Turpin 05:41.7 67 Jenna Harris 11 Mason 05:549 52
30 Carina Napoleon 11 Thom. Worthington  05:41.9 22 68 Mackenzie Bohman 12 Minster 05:55.0 53
31 Abby Lesniak 11 Mil. Edison 05:41.9 69 Macie Radcliffe 10 Mason 05:55.0 54
32 Yasmine Mansi 11 Northville HS (MI)  05:42.2 23 70 Ava Turner 9 Ft. Loramie 05:55.0 55
33  Emily Gordon 11 Northvile HS (MI) 05424 24 71  lzzy Best 10 Woodridge 05:55.3 56
34 Ellie Bevan 11 Mason 05426 25 72 EllaBoate 11 Minster 05:55.3 57
35 Faith Min 12 Mason 05433 26 73  Emmy Sager 10 Loveland 05:55.5 58
36 Manuela Capiello 11 Mason 05:439 27 74 Halle Sebest 11 Poland Seminary  05:57.2 59
37 Alyssa Mason 10 Hil. Davidson 05:442 28 75 Corynn Heitkamp 11 Ft. Loramie 05:574 60
38 Dylan Kretchmar 11 Granville 05454 29 76  Nikki Jindal 11 Centerville 05:57.5 61

HmishTiming
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 1M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
77 Manon Blackman 12 Springboro 05:58.0 62 115 Cara Mooney 9  Springboro 06:09.6 99
78 Claire Rethman 10  Ft. Loramie 05:58.1 63 116 Kennedy Rader 10 Mason 06:09.9
79 Rylee Yocum 11 Mentor 05:58.6 64 117 Onivas Tupa 9  Northville HS (MI) ~ 06:10.4 100
80 Diona Ramos 12 Mentor 05:58.7 65 118 Alex Jackson 12 Centerville 06:10.4
81 Cassidy Kiko 12 Louisville 05:59.2 66 119 Ava Stover 11 Mason 06:11.2
82 Regina Rose 10  Granville 06:00.2 67 120 Megan Saylor 10  Springboro 06:11.6 101
83 Brooke Strobel 9 Centerville 06:00.5 68 121 Julia Stone 10  Springboro 06:11.8 102
84 Ansley Richards 11 Loveland 06:009 69 122 Natalie Dininger 10 Lexington 06:12.5 103
85 Keely Moore 9  Springboro 06:01.4 70 123 Emily Ann Roberts 11 Daviess County HS  06:12.7 104
86 Jenna Eggleston 12 Fairmont 06:02.0 71 124 Annika Green 12 Granville 06:12.9 105
87 Ally Colegate 9 Loveland 06:022 72 125 Kate Szep 11 Mentor 06:13.2 106
88 Mason Pohl 11 Minster 06:022 73 126 Emily Rempe 10 Daviess County HS 06:13.2 107
89 Katherine Carter 9 Tallmadge 06:028 74 127 Lilly Iden 9 Talawanda 06:13.5 108
90 Danielle Eilerman 11 Ft. Loramie 06:02.9 75 128 Nami Cannon 12 Loveland 06:13.7
91 Liv Borchers 10  Ft. Loramie 06:03.1 76 129 Cameo Cedarleaf 9 Minster 06:13.7 109
92  Anna Detrick 10  Ft. Loramie 06:03.2 77 130 Libby Howard 12 Woodridge 06:14.3 110
93 Jackie Grisdale 11 Poland Seminary  06:03.4 78 131 Emma Munro 10 Northville HS (MI) ~ 06:14.7 111
94 Dalia Einstein 12 Centerville 06:034 79 132 Elise Jund 11 Northville HS (M) ~ 06:14.8
95 Libby Farmer 11 Talawanda 06:03.8 80 133 Ava Nelson 10 Mentor 06:15.3 112
96 Bella Dillhoff 10 Loveland 06:04.1 81 134 Kaitlyn Grillot 10  Ft. Loramie 06:15.5 113
97 Grace Glassmeyer 9 Lebanon 06:04.7 82 135 Anna Packer 10 Lebanon 06:16.4
98 Ashlyn Garter 12 Kings 06:04.8 83 136 Erica Fennimore 11 Mason 06:16.6
99  Gina Couyoumijian 10 Northville HS (M)~ 06:05.1 84 137 Tessa Gerhardt 12 Lexington 06:17.9 114
100 Aria Hawkins 11 Mason 06:05.1 85 138 Emma Wise 9 Lexington 06:18.0 115
101 Kaitlyn Kroell 12 Kings 06:05.1 86 139 Hadley Kulina 10 Thom. Worthington  06:19.0 116
102 Lilah Mohler 10 Lebanon 06:05.1 87 140 McKinley Bowers 9 Lebanon 06:19.1
103 Riley McKinney 10 Lebanon 06:05.6 88 141  Abby Moulton 12 Thom. Worthington  06:19.1 117
104 Cecelia Alexander 9 Centerville 06:06.0 142 Katrina Hunt 10 Tallmadge 06:19.4 118
105 Hope Carr 11 Lebanon 06:06.0 89 143 Julia Newman 12 Hawken 06:19.4 119
106 Jennie Line 10 Northville HS (MI)  06:06.3 90 144 Mabinty Kromah 12 Tallmadge 06:19.5 120
107 Ella Johnson 9  Granville 06:06.6 91 145 Caitlyn Gasson 11 Ft. Loramie 06:20.1
108 Alivia Cannon 10  Hil. Darby 06:06.7 92 146 Teresa Overholser 10  Fairmont 06:20.3 121
109 Krystal Singh 11 Hil. Darby 06:07.3 93 147 Diana Pukys 10  Louisville 06:20.5 122
110 Jenna Unkefer 11 Granville 06:074 94 148 Emma Patterson 12 Louisville 06:20.5 123
111 Keira Courtney 11 Northville HS (MI)  06:07.4 95 149 Corinne Hazel 10  Olen. Orange 06:20.6 124
112 Gianna Stanich 12 Poland Seminary  06:08.1 96 150 Megan McGhee 11 Fairmont 06:20.6 125
113 Ainsley Taylor 11 Daviess County HS 06:08.3 97 151 Emma Meyer 10  Minster 06:20.7 126
114 Mia Mantei 12 Lebanon 06:09.4 98 2 Kayla Gibson 12 Louisville 06:20.7 127

f—lslﬂ_na
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Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Medha Patria
Caitlyn Gatta
Anastasia Bakuhn
Sabrina Day
Paige Brown
Ana Crangle

Ella Hanlon

Katy Butler
Tessa Holcomb
Allison Clifford
Audrey O'Keefe
Angel Rodriguez
Destiny Miles
Abigail Klemmensen
Haley Trolio
Emily Hanft

Naya Roebke
Olivia Millisor
Lina Guerra
Megan Larson
Amelia Sarap
Hannah Burke
Kaydence Hines
Annalie Steele
Maddie Little
Olivia Dieckmann
Eva Motta

Karis Hunter
Lainey Garling
Isabella Marcelo
Rachel Kitzmiller
Abby Snodgrass
Kayley Payne
Lauren Howe
Regan Yamasaki
Mackenzie Moran
Ansley Chartrand
Grace Pitt
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 1M

Grade School

1
1"
1
1"
10
10
12
9
10
12
10
1"
1"
10
1
1
1
1
10
10
9
10
10
9
1
12
10
10
9
12
12
9
9
10
10
1"
1"
10

Olen. Orange
Louisville
Woodridge
Fairmont

Fairmont
Tallmadge

Kings

Oakwood

Spr. Shawnee
Olen. Orange
Loveland

Ft. Loramie
Daviess County HS
Spr. Shawnee
Poland Seminary
Mount Gilead
Thom. Worthington
Mount Gilead
Thom. Worthington
Kings

Granville

Mentor

Lexington

Thom. Worthington
Centerville

Olen. Orange
Talawanda
Lexington

Olen. Orange
Olen. Orange
Minster

Oakwood

Daviess County HS
Daviess County HS
Olen. Orange
Tallmadge
Lebanon

Hil. Darby

09/22/2018 - 9:15pm
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time
06:20.8
06:20.9
06:21.0
06:21.2
06:21.3
06:21.7
06:21.8
06:21.9
06:21.9
06:22.1
06:22.2
06:22.4
06:22.6
06:22.9
06:23.5
06:23.5
06:23.8
06:24.2
06:24.3
06:24.4
06:24.6
06:24.6
06:24.9
06:25.0
06:25.1
06:25.2
06:25.3
06:25.4
06:25.6
06:26.2
06:26.2
06:26.9
06:27.3
06:27.4
06:27.9
06:28.3
06:29.8
06:29.9

Points

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Abby Gandert
Kelsey Bellman
Olivia Masse
Lexi Niemeyer
Janie DeGroot
Margaret Hirschfeld
Kayla Sucharski
Leighton Kline
Raiva Jha

Elise Carey
Samantha Kenneweg
Rosie Sterling
Chloe Cole
Abigail Bahlau
Marisa Brown
Kyra Rowan

Elli Crabtree
Avery Heath
Anna Wojcik
Kylee Carver
Skyler Daumeyer
Caylee Hirtzinger
Kara Martin
Peyton Dickerson
Jane Vulic

Leah Stanfield
Kate Herr
Ashley Cooper
Michaela McGill
Anna Sarmir
Marina Roeder
Issy Byrd

Rosalie Smullen
Grace Buskard
Hannah Miller
Adele Metres
Sophia Mackall

Madison Brokaw

f_lslﬂ_lm

Grade School

11
11
12
9
11

12

1
10
1
1

11
12

12
12
11
10
10
10

10
12

1

Kings

Tallmadge
Northville HS (MI)
Minster

Northville HS (MI)
Minster

Olen. Orange
Woodridge

Thom. Worthington
Woodridge

Kings

Woodridge
Louisville
Talawanda
Louisville

Daviess County HS
Daviess County HS
Daviess County HS
Woodridge
Talawanda
Loveland

Spr. Shawnee

Hil. Darby

Kings

Hil. Darby
Woodridge
Springboro

Mentor

Mount Gilead
Fairmont

Mentor

Fairmont

Thom. Worthington
Fairmont

Kings

Hawken

Louisville

Hil. Darby

Saturday 09/21/2019 7:31 PM

Time
06:29.9
06:30.5
06:30.6
06:30.6
06:30.7
06:30.8
06:31.0
06:31.0
06:31.1
06:31.2
06:31.2
06:31.2
06:31.8
06:31.9
06:32.0
06:32.0
06:32.0
06:32.1
06:32.3
06:32.4
06:32.9
06:33.3
06:33.6
06:33.7
06:34.0
06:34.8
06:35.3
06:35.8
06:36.0
06:36.1
06:36.2
06:36.4
06:36.6
06:36.8
06:37.0
06:37.2
06:37.7
06:37.8

Points
158

159
160
161
162
163

164
165

166

167

168
169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176



Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 1M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Madi Conley

Ava Madren

Maria Lombardo
Sydney Cropper
Jessica Govine
Leah Ziegler

Joy McFarland

Lily Kaval

Kylie Beucler
Caterina Tian-Svobodn
Anna Jones

Emily Denney
Amanda Lee

Ella Harrell

Emi Glass

Hannah Farnsworth
Kara Wolfe

Elle Lambert
Jocelyn Chin

Mary Kate Huddleston
Clancy Robinson
Lena Sylvan
Brooke Hubbard
Emily Randall
Tatum Neal

Aliya Shine

Gaby Montero
Samantha Werbeck
Abby Lipold

Valerie Laurianti
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Grade School

12
9
11
12
10
11
9
11
9
10

Spr. Shawnee
Fairmont

Mentor

Thom. Worthington
Hil. Darby
Woodridge
Woodridge
Oakwood
Mentor
Oakwood
Springboro
Poland Seminary
Hawken

Poland Seminary
Fairmont
Talawanda
Daviess County HS
Springboro
Hawken
Talawanda
Oakwood
Hawken
Talawanda
Mount Gilead
Mount Gilead
Louisville
Hawken

Hawken

Hawken

Hawken

Hmishiiming

Time
06:38.2
06:39.2
06:39.7
06:40.9
06:41.1
06:42.7
06:43.2
06:43.6
06:45.4
06:45.8
06:48.0
06:48.5
06:48.5
06:48.6
06:50.0
06:50.4
06:52.0
06:57.6
06:58.1
06:59.3
07:03.6
07:05.3
07:09.0
07:09.1
07:09.7
07:15.6
07:38.2
08:57.4
09:15.7
09:16.2

Points
177

178

179

180

181
182

183

184

185
186

187
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 2M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Team

Place Name

1 |gh HIL. DAVIDSON
© CENTERVILLE
M masoN
Bl LovELAND
G GRANVILLE

o AW DN

6 [/ LEXINGTON

& MINSTER

4
N
~

8 NORTHVILLE HS (MI)

4% SPRINGBORO
10 &) OAKWOOD
-4 11 _&, LEBANON
12 \§ MENTOR
-1 13 &P KINGS
14 “JT TALAWANDA
15 €} TALLMADGE
516 §% FT.LORAMIE

17 & OLEN. ORANGE
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Score
121
153
160
216
257
273

281
306

323

327

329

337

363

380

386

438

444

Team
Time

59:31

59:48
1:00:07
1:01:22
1:01:38
1:01:32

1:02:15
1:02:29

1:02:40

1:01:45

1:02:12

1:02:32

1:02:59

1:03:11

1:03:26

1:04:10

1:04:09

Race Results - Split Point

Runner
Avg

11:54
11:57
12:01
12:16
12:19
12:18

12:27
12:29

12:32

12:21

12:26

12:30

12:35

12:38

12:41

12:50

12:49

Avg
Mile

3:49
3:50
352
3:57
3:58
3:57

4:00
4:01

4:02

3:58

4:00

4:01

4:.03

4:04

4:05

4.07

4:07

5 Man
Gap

0:48
1:23
1:00
0:33
1:19
1:43

0:28
0:50

0:58

221

1:42

1:40

1:40

1:53

1:16

0:25

1:08

Finish Order

10, 18, 38, 43, 53, 62, 65
6, 22, 26, 58, 82, 83, 95
7,40, 44, 49,68, 71, 96
39, 48, 56, 57,79, 112, 118
13, 29, 66, 89, 116, 154,
183

11, 37,41, 103, 138, 139
158

50, 63, 70, 76, 91, 134, 173
34,59, 87,93, 101, 113
155

31,67,78,104, 111, 117
186

3, 23, 35, 150, 181, 225
244

2,717,100, 106, 107, 108
122

9,73, 75,120, 130, 168
211

15, 51, 97, 109, 159, 196
209

16, 52, 80, 125, 189, 192
193

36, 64, 85, 137, 140, 152
201

84,94, 102, 114, 124,131,
165

54,60, 121, 132, 163, 164,
167

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order

7,13, 28, 32,41, 49, 52
4,17, 20, 45, 67, 68, 80

5, 30, 33, 37, 55, 57, 81
29, 36, 43, 44, 64, 95, 100
10, 22, 53, 74, 98, 134, 153

8,27, 31, 88, 119, 120, 137

38, 50, 56, 61, 76, 115, 147
24,46, 72,78, 86, 96, 135

23,54, 63, 89, 94, 99, 154

2,18, 25,131,151, 175
182

1,62, 85,90, 91, 92, 104

6, 58, 60, 102, 111, 143
169

11, 39, 82, 93, 138, 160
168

12, 40, 65, 107, 156, 158
159

26,51, 70, 118,121, 132,
163

69, 79, 87, 97, 106, 112,
141

42, 47,103, 113, 139, 140
142
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 2M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Place Name

Score

-1 18 & THOM. WORTHINGTON 444

19 /. SPR. SHAWNEE
20 {% POLAND SEMINARY
-2 21 [i7) MOUNT GILEAD

22 DAVIESS COUNTY HS
23 §© WOODRIDGE

-1 24 %E LOUISVILLE

-4 25 18 HIL. DARBY

-2 26 W4 FAIRMONT
27 1¥ HAWKEN

DNPER8 SPR. CATH. CENT.
DNP 7 TOL. N. DAME ACAD.

DNP MADISON CENTRAL
(KY)

DNP LEXINGTON
CHRISTIAN (KY)

DNP. PRINCETON

DNP £ MIL. EDISON

DNP#) MARIEMONT
DNPS, TURPIN

DNP/i BADGER

DNPUA URSULINE ACADEMY
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467

468

497

500

513

537

556

582

649

Team
Time

1:03:48

1:04:17

1:04:45

1:04:23

1:04:48

1:04:58

1:05:15

1:05:11

1:05:52

1:07:10

22:58

11:11

11:25

11:41

11:43

11:50

11:52

11:56

11:57
12:00

Runner
Avg

12:45
12:51
12:57
12:52
12:57
12:59
13:03
13:02
13:10
13:26
11:29
11:11
11:25
11:41
11:43
11:50
11:52
11:56

11:57
12:00

Avg
Mile

4:06
4:08
4:10
4:08
4:10
4:10
4:12
4:11
4:14
4:19
3:41
3:36
3:40
3:45
3:46
3:48
3:49
3:50

3:50
3:52

5 Man
Gap

1:44

2:05

1:56

2:00

0:45

1:.05

0:48

2:09

0:37

3:35

Finish Order

21,28, 141, 153, 182, 188,
198

19, 46, 142, 143, 217, 226
47, 81, 88, 135, 233, 235
20, 25, 156, 191, 212, 251,
252

92,98, 99, 127, 174, 177,
178

61, 90, 119, 169, 170, 172,
197

74,129,133, 145, 147,
203, 215

12,123, 128, 207, 208,
220, 234

86, 144, 146, 148, 149,
224, 230

4,136, 206, 240, 246, 253,
254

1,32

5

8

14

17
24
27
30
33
42

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order

16, 21, 122, 133, 152, 155,
162

14, 34,123,124, 172, 176
35, 66, 73, 116, 178, 180
15, 19, 136, 157, 170, 184,
185

77,83, 84, 108, 148, 149,
150

48, 75, 101, 144, 145, 146,
161

59, 110, 114, 126, 128,
164, 171

9, 105, 109, 166, 167, 173,
179

71,125,127, 129, 130,
174,177

3,117, 165, 181, 183, 186,
187

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 2M

09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Team

Place

Name

DNP#e TROY

DNP.C. CHILLICOTHE
DNP-A" AYERSVILLE

DNP

Page 18 of 29

BEAVER

Team
Score  Time

12:06
12:16
12:25
12:27

Race Results - Split Point

Runner
Avg

12:06
12:16
12:25
12:27

Avg
Mile

3:53
3:57
3:59
4:00

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

45
55
69
72

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

Saturday 09/21/2019 7:31 PM



Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 2M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Addie Engel 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 11:00.8 39 Jessie Gibbins 10 Loveland 12:00.0 29
-1 2 Faith Duncan 11 Lebanon 11:09.8 1 -6 40 Ellie Bevan 11 Mason 12:00.1 30
3 Grace Hartman 10  Oakwood 11:103 2 41 Lily Weeks 11 Lexington 12:00.7 31
4 Ella Gilson 11 Hawken 11:10.8 -2 42 Hannah Doerger 12 Ursuline Academy ~ 12:00.9
-1 5 Lauryn Mick 12 Tol.N.Dame Acad. 11:11.9 -6 43 Alyssa Mason 10  Hil. Davidson 12:02.3 32
-3 6 EmmaBucher 11 Centerville 11131 4 -9 44 Faith Min 12 Mason 12:03.9 33
1 7 Maddie Ullom 12 Mason 11245 5 -2 45 Dinah Gigandet 11 Troy 12:06.4
8 Ciara O'Shea 9  Madison Central (K\ 11:25.6 46 Olivia Warax 12 Spr. Shawnee 12.06.5 34
9 Savannah Dennison 9  Mentor 11259 6 47 Halle Sebest 11 Poland Seminary  12:11.4 35
-1 10 Lindsay Stull 11 Hil. Davidson 11276 7 48 Emmy Sager 10 Loveland 12118 36
11 Halle Hamilton 11 Lexington 11:31.0 8 -13 49 Manuela Capiello 11 Mason 12135 37
12 Daniella Santos 12 Hil. Darby 11:354 9 -1 50 Gwen Meiring 12 Minster 12140 38
13 Reilly Zink 12 Granville 11:385 10 -10 51 Sara Doughman 10  Kings 12158 39
14 AnnaRupp 10 Lexington Christian1 11:41.1 52 Maddy Iden 11 Talawanda 12:15.8 40
15 Brooke Garter 12 Kings 1413 N -6 53 Sydney Petersen 12 Hil. Davidson 12.16.0 41
16 Hannah Lippincott 10 Talawanda 11423 12 54 Paige Benecke 12 Olen. Orange 12161 42
17 Maria Kaylor 12 Princeton 11:43.1 -9 55 Laikin Tarlton 12 Chillicothe 12:16.5
18 Sophia Hoersten 12 Hil. Davidson 11465 13 -1 56 Sarah Madix 10 Loveland 12182 43
19 Audrey DeSantis 10  Spr. Shawnee 11:46.9 14 57 Ellie Carr 11 Loveland 12:18.7 44
20 Allison Johnson 11 Mount Gilead 11471 15 58 Alayna Skidmore 9 Centerville 12188 45
21 Lydia Miller 12 Thom. Worthington  11:47.1 16 -27 59 Yasmine Mansi 11 Northville HS (MI)  12:19.2 46
2 22 Mia Robillard 9 Centerville 11473 17 60 Abigail Schroff 10  Olen. Orange 12:208 47
23 Elizabeth Vaughn 12 Oakwood 11475 18 61 lzzy Best 10  Woodridge 12:22.0 48
24 Abby Lesniak 11 Mil. Edison 11:50.4 11 62 AvaHoersten 11 Hil. Davidson 12:22.3 49
25 Baylee Hack 12 Mount Gilead 11:521 19 63 Mackenzie Bohman 12 Minster 12:22.7 50
11 26 Kerri Walsh 12 Centerville 11:525 20 64 Ravyn Edge 12 Talmadge 12:227 51
5 27 Lily Bauer 9  Mariemont 11:52.6 -21 65 Justine Smith 11 Hil. Davidson 12:229 52
28 Carina Napoleon 11 Thom. Worthington  11:53.6 21 66 Regina Rose 10  Granville 12:24.8 53
29 Dylan Kretchmar 11 Granville 11:55.0 22 67 Manon Blackman 12 Springboro 12:249 54
1 30 EllaLambert 11 Turpin 11:56.2 -1 68 Jenna Harris 11 Mason 12:252 55
31 Zoe Chappelle 12 Springboro 11572 23 -12 69 Teryn Bour 11 Ayersville 12:25.3
-13 32 Bridget Engel 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 11:57.3 70 Ella Boate 11 Minster 12:25.3 56
33 Miranda Stanhope 12 Badger 11:57.5 -2 71 Macie Radcliffe 10 Mason 12:256 57
1 34 Emily Gordon 11 Northville HS (Ml) ~ 11:57.5 24 -9 72 Abby Cochenour 10 Beaver 12:27.8
35 Bella Butler 9  Oakwood 11579 25 73 Diona Ramos 12 Mentor 12:29.0 58
36 Kenna Loveless 12 Tallmadge 11:579 26 74 Cassidy Kiko 12 Louisville 12:29.3 59
37 Joanna Halfhill 11 Lexington 11:58.3 27 75 Rylee Yocum 11 Mentor 12:30.7 60
-13 38 Keagan Gehring 9  Hil. Davidson 11:59.5 6 Taylor Roth 9  Minster 12:31.3 61

f—lslﬂ_na
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 2M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
-18 77 Abby Taylor 10 Lebanon 12:328 62 115 Ava Stover 11 Mason 12:57.9
78 Keely Moore 9  Springboro 12:33.8 63 -6 116 Jenna Unkefer 11 Granville 12:58.2 98
79 Ansley Richards 11 Loveland 12:33.9 64 117 Megan Saylor 10  Springboro 12:58.3 99
80 Libby Farmer 11  Talawanda 12:349 65 -22 118 Bella Dillhoff 10 Loveland 12:59.8 100
81 Jackie Grisdale 11 Poland Seminary  12:35.8 66 119 Anastasia Bakuhn 11 Woodridge 12:59.8 101
82 Dalia Einstein 12 Centerville 12:36.7 67 120 Kate Szep 11 Mentor 13:.01.1 102
-7 83 Nikki Jindal 11 Centerville 12:37.4 68 121 Corinne Hazel 10  Olen. Orange 13.01.4 103
14 84 Ava Turner 9  Ft. Loramie 12:38.0 69 -8 122 Mia Mantei 12 Lebanon 13.02.1 104
85 Katherine Carter 9 Tallmadge 12:382 70 -14 123 Krystal Singh 11 Hil. Darby 13:02.3 105
86 Jenna Eggleston 12 Fairmont 12410 7 -34 124 Danielle Eilerman 11 Ft. Loramie 13:03.1 106
87 Gina Couyoumjian 10 Northville HS (MI)  12:41.7 72 125 Lilly Iden 9 Talawanda 13:03.5 107
88 Gianna Stanich 12 Poland Seminary  12:419 73 126 Erica Fennimore 11 Mason 13:03.9
89 Ella Johnson 9  Granville 12421 74 127 Destiny Miles 11 Daviess County HS 13:04.1 108
90 Libby Howard 12 Woodridge 12:421 75 -20 128 Alivia Cannon 10  Hil. Darby 13:04.2 109
-3 91 Mason Pohl 11 Minster 12426 76 129 Kayla Gibson 12 Louisville 13:04.8 110
92 Ainsley Taylor 11 Daviess County HS 12:42.8 77 130 Ava Nelson 10 Mentor 13.06.2 111
93 Jennie Line 10 Northville HS (MI) ~ 12:434 78 -56 131 Corynn Heitkamp 11 Ft. Loramie 13:06.7 112
-3 94 LivBorchers 10 Ft. Loramie 12446 79 132 Medha Patria 11 Olen. Orange 13:06.8 113
-12 95 Brooke Strobel 9 Centerville 12:451 80 133 Caitlyn Gatta 11 Louisville 13.06.8 114
96 Kennedy Rader 10 Mason 12:455 81 -5 134 Cameo Cedarleaf 9  Minster 13:07.8 115
97 Ashlyn Garter 12 Kings 12:46.1 82 135 Haley Trolio 11 Poland Seminary ~ 13:08.4 116
98 Emily Rempe 10 Daviess County HS 12:46.3 83 136 Julia Newman 12 Hawken 13114 117
99 Emily Ann Roberts 11 Daviess County HS 12:46.4 84 137 Katrina Hunt 10 Tallmadge 13126 118
100 Lilah Mohler 10 Lebanon 12471 85 -1 138 Tessa Gerhardt 12 Lexington 13:14.0 119
101 Onivas Tupa 9 Northville HS (MI)  12:48.1 86 -1 139 Emma Wise 9  Lexington 131141 120
-24 102 Claire Rethman 10  Ft. Loramie 12:48.3 87 140 Ana Crangle 10 Talmadge 13:146 121
103 Natalie Dininger 10  Lexington 12:485 88 141 Abby Moulton 12 Thom. Worthington  13:15.6 122
104 Cara Mooney 9  Springboro 12:49.0 89 142 Tessa Holcomb 10  Spr. Shawnee 13:16.1 123
105 Alex Jackson 12 Centerville 12:50.4 143 Abigail Klemmensen 10  Spr. Shawnee 13:16.3 124
-1 106 Hope Carr 11 Lebanon 12506 90 144 Sabrina Day 11 Fairmont 13:16.9 125
-10 107 Grace Glassmeyer 9 Lebanon 12520 91 145 Diana Pukys 10  Louisville 13:17.0 126
-5 108 Riley McKinney 10 Lebanon 12:52.7 92 146 Teresa Overholser 10 Fairmont 13:176 127
-8 109 Kaitlyn Kroell 12 Kings 12:539 93 147 Emma Patterson 12 Louisville 13:17.8 128
-6 110 Cecelia Alexander 9 Centerville 12:54.9 148 Megan McGhee 11 Fairmont 13:18.0 129
111 Julia Stone 10  Springboro 12552 94 149 Paige Brown 10  Fairmont 13:18.6 130
-25 112 Ally Colegate 9 Loveland 12:55.8 95 150 Katy Butler 9  Oakwood 13:186 131
-2 113 Keira Courtney 11 Northville HS (M)  12:56.3 96 151 Maddie Little 11 Centerville 13:19.3
-22 114 Anna Detrick 10  Ft. Loramie 12:56.8 -8 152 Mabinty Kromah 12 Tallmadge 13199 132

f—lslﬂ_na
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Place Name

-14 153 Hadley Kulina
-30 154 Annika Green
-24 155 Emma Munro
156 Emily Hanft
-57 157 Aria Hawkins
158 Kaydence Hines
159 Ella Hanlon
160 Karis Hunter
-33 161 Nami Cannon
-30 162 Elise Jund
-1 163 Allison Clifford
164 Olivia Dieckmann
-20 165 Caitlyn Gasson
-32 166 Kaitlyn Grillot
167 Lainey Garling
168 Hannah Burke
169 Elise Carey
170 Leighton Kline
-7 171 Angel Rodriguez
172 Rosie Sterling
-22 173 Emma Meyer
174 Lauren Howe
175 Olivia Masse
176 Janie DeGroot
177 Kyra Rowan
178 Elli Crabtree
179 Kayley Payne
180 Avery Heath
181 Abby Snodgrass
-13 182 Naya Roebke
-10 183 Amelia Sarap
-49 184 Anna Packer
-22 185 Audrey O'Keefe
186 Kate Herr
187 Skyler Daumeyer
-17 188 Lina Guerra
-10 189 Eva Motta
-1 190 Ansley Chartrand
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 2M

Grade School

10
12
10
11
11
10
12
10
12
1
12
12
1
10
9
10
1
10
1
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
9
11
9
11
9
10
10
1
11
10
10
1

Thom. Worthington
Granville

Northville HS (MI)
Mount Gilead
Mason

Lexington

Kings

Lexington

Loveland

Northville HS (MI)
Olen. Orange

Olen. Orange

Ft. Loramie

Ft. Loramie

Olen. Orange
Mentor

Woodridge
Woodridge

Ft. Loramie
Woodridge

Minster

Daviess County HS
Northville HS (MI)
Northville HS (MI)
Daviess County HS
Daviess County HS
Daviess County HS
Daviess County HS
Oakwood

Thom. Worthington
Granville

Lebanon

Loveland
Springboro
Loveland

Thom. Worthington
Talawanda

Lebanon

09/22/2018 - 9:15pm
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Time

13:20.1
13:20.3
13:20.7
13:21.4
13:21.6
13:22.0
13:22.0
13:22.3
13:22.6
13:22.6
13:24.4
13:25.3
13:25.4
13:25.7
13:26.0
13:27.0
13:27.4
13:27.5
13:27.7
13:27.8
13:28.4
13:28.5
13:28.6
13:28.7
13:30.7
13:30.9
13:31.0
13:31.0
13:31.6
13:32.0
13:33.1
13:33.1
13:33.2
13:33.8
13:34.5
13:34.6
13:35.4
13:35.4

Points

133
134
135
136

137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144
145

146
147
148

149
150

151
152
153

154

155
156

Place Name
-21 191 Olivia Millisor
192 Abigail Bahlau
193 Kylee Carver
-54 194 McKinley Bowers
-8 195 Regan Yamasaki
-5 196 Abby Gandert
197 Leah Stanfield
-22 198 Annalie Steele
-17 199 Isabella Marcelo
200 Anna Wojcik
-13 201 Mackenzie Moran
-19 202 Rachel Kitzmiller
203 Chloe Cole
-5 204 Raiva Jha
-13 205 Kelsey Bellman
206 Adele Metres
207 Jane Vulic
208 Kara Martin
-37 209 Megan Larson
210 Sydney Cropper
211 Ashley Cooper
212 Michaela McGill
-19 213 Lexi Niemeyer
-17 214 Kayla Sucharski
-10 215 Marisa Brown
216 Rosalie Smullen
-5 217 Caylee Hirtzinger
218 Sophia Mackall
219 Anna Jones
220 Madison Brokaw
221 Marina Roeder
-8 222 Peyton Dickerson

-27 223 Margaret Hirschfeld

224 Grace Buskard
225 Lily Kaval
226 Madi Conley
-2 227 Hannah Miller
228 Joy McFarland

Hmishiiming

1
12
9
9
10
1
12

12
1
1
12

1
12
12
10
12

10
10

12

10

1

10

1

10

Grade School

Mount Gilead
Talawanda
Talawanda
Lebanon

Olen. Orange
Kings

Woodridge

Thom. Worthington
Olen. Orange
Woodridge
Tallmadge

Minster

Louisville

Thom. Worthington
Tallmadge
Hawken

Hil. Darby

Hil. Darby

Kings

Thom. Worthington
Mentor

Mount Gilead
Minster

Olen. Orange
Louisville

Thom. Worthington
Spr. Shawnee
Louisville
Springboro

Hil. Darby

Mentor

Kings

Minster

Fairmont

Oakwood

Spr. Shawnee
Kings

Woodridge

Saturday 09/21/2019 7:31 PM

Time

13:35.6
13:35.8
13:35.9
13:36.2
13:36.2
13:36.7
13:36.7
13:37.0
13:37.5
13:38.3
13:38.4
13:40.2
13:41.9
13:44.2
13:44.4
13:44.6
13:44.7
13:45.0
13:45.3
13:45.6
13:46.3
13:47.2
13:48.9
13:51.4
13:51.7
13:51.9
13:52.1
13:52.1
13:52.7
13:53.3
13:54.8
13:56.6
13:57.6
13:58.1
13:58.7
13:59.2
13:59.9
14:01.4

Points
157
158
159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174
175
176



Race 13 - HS Girls Championship 2M
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points
229 Leah Ziegler 11 Woodridge 14.01.5
-10 230 Anna Sarmir 10  Fairmont 14:02.7 177
231 Maria Lombardo 11 Mentor 14:.03.7
-2 232 Ava Madren 9  Fairmont 14:06.9
233 Ella Harrell 11 Poland Seminary  14:08.3 178
-1 234 Jessica Govine 10  Hil. Darby 14.08.3 179
235 Emily Denney 10 Poland Seminary ~ 14:08.9 180
-14 236 Issy Byrd 9  Fairmont 14:10.9
237 Elle Lambert 9  Springboro 14:14.4
238 Hannah Farnsworth 9 Talawanda 14:14.7
-38 239 Samantha Kenneweg 9  Kings 14:16.0
240 Amanda Lee 10 Hawken 14171 181
-4 241 Kylie Beucler 9 Mentor 14:19.0
242 Emi Glass 10 Fairmont 14:20.4
-53 243 Grace Pitt 10  Hil. Darby 14:20.9
-6 244 Caterina Tian-Svobodn' 10  Oakwood 14:216 182
245 Kara Wolfe 10 Daviess County HS  14:32.0
246 Jocelyn Chin 12 Hawken 14:46.7 183
247 Mary Kate Huddleston 12  Talawanda 14:50.0
248 Brooke Hubbard 11 Talawanda 15:05.1
249 Clancy Robinson 10 Oakwood 15:10.3
250 Aliya Shine 10  Louisville 15:22.4
251 Emily Randall 12 Mount Gilead 15:40.0 184
252 Tatum Neal 9  Mount Gilead 15:40.2 185
-3 253 Lena Sylvan 11 Hawken 15:40.8 186
254 Gaby Montero 10 Hawken 15:45.7 187
255 Samantha Werbeck 9  Hawken 17:48.7
256 Abby Lipold 10 Hawken 18:12.2
257 Valerie Laurianti 11 Hawken 18:51.8

Hmishiiming
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Team Race Results

Name

kb HIL. DAVIDSON
© CENTERVILLE
M masoN

Bl LovELAND

—

O D

' LEXINGTON
G GRANVILLE

D O

& MINSTER
4% SPRINGBORO

oo

9 NORTHVILLE HS (MI)
10 § MENTOR

11 4", LEBANON

12 (&) OAKWOOD

13 "’ TALAWANDA

14 §g TALLMADGE

15 &% KINGS

16 DAVIESS COUNTY HS
17 ¢ OLEN. ORANGE

18 & WOODRIDGE
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Score
128
145
198
244

250
252

279
293

315
344

351

357

381

382

394

420

427

435

Team
Time

1:33:36
1:33:19
1:35:11
1:36:26

1:35:45
1:36:18

1:37:30
1:37:37

1:37:55
1:37:53

1:37:56

1:37:21

1:38:49

1:39:02

1:39:13

1:40:11

1:40:00

1:40:22

Runner
Avg

18:43
18:39
19:02
19:17

19:09
19:15

19:30
19:31

19:35
19:34

19:35

19:28

19:45

19:48

19:50

20:02

20:00

20:04

Avg
Mile

6:01
6:00
6:07
6:12

6:09
6:11

6:16
6:17

6:18
6:18

6:18

6:16

6:21

6:22

6:23

6:27

6:26

6:27

5 Man
Gap  Finish Order
111 11,16, 44, 47, 53, 67, 70
210 2,21, 25,57,77, 80, 97
1:40 10,42, 51, 69, 78, 95, 99
147 35, 54, 56, 61, 102, 128
139
242 7,36,38,92,131, 134,135
2:01 14,29, 59, 82, 122, 184,
192
0:50 46, 60, 65, 84, 91, 132, 176
1:32 34, 58,68, 87,111, 112,
181
113 33,72, 86, 94, 96, 115, 153
2:359,73,79, 119,127, 164,
194
2:30  5,93,100, 107, 110, 123
140
3:54  3,23,39, 174, 198, 209
240
2:47 18,50, 76, 129, 182, 187
196
217 26, 55, 83, 138, 152, 175
203
2:31 17,63, 108, 118, 159, 210
225
1:14 71,85, 88, 105, 147, 162,
185
1:54 49, 62, 109, 124, 168, 169
170
1:45 48, 66, 106, 145, 150, 156

183

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order

8,13, 32, 35, 40, 54, 57
1,17,19, 44,64, 67, 82
7,31, 39, 56, 65, 80, 83
26, 41, 43, 48, 86, 111, 120

5,27,28,77,113, 116, 117

11, 22, 46, 68, 105, 155
159

34, 47,52, 70, 76, 114, 148
25, 45, 55, 73, 95, 96, 152

24,59,72,79, 81,99, 133

6, 60, 66, 102, 110, 140
160

4,78, 84,91, 94, 106, 121

2,18, 29, 146, 162, 169
181

15, 38, 63, 112, 153, 157
161

20, 42, 69, 119, 132, 147
165

14, 50, 92, 101, 137, 170
175

58,71, 74,89, 128, 138
156

37,49, 93,107, 141, 142,
143

36, 53, 90, 126, 130, 135
154
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5Man

Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order
19 {3 POLAND SEMINARY 437 1.40:38 2007 628 300 45,74,75 121,231,238  33,61,62, 104, 177, 180
-1 20 f SPR. SHAWNEE 451 1:40:22  20:04 627 337 15,41,133, 136,226,233 12,30, 115, 118,176, 179
461 14052 20110 629 029 89,104,113,114,120,  75,88,97,98, 103, 129,
149,172 145
466  1:40.08 2001 626 243 19,28,158,171,177,180, 16,21, 136, 144, 149, 151,
191 158
472 14022 2004 627 318 13,30, 141,178,206, 252, 10,23, 122, 150, 167, 185,
253 186
24 %F LOUISVILLE 508 1:41:37 2019 6:32 131 64,101,125,144,163, 51,85, 108, 125, 139, 168,
207, 212 171
25 18 HIL. DARBY 545 1:41:47 2021  6:33 319 12,117,126,199,202, 9,100, 109, 163, 164, 166,
205, 232 178
26 [m4 FAIRMONT 602 1:4321 2040  6:39 046 103,142, 146,151,154,  87,123,127,131,134,
222,224 173,174
27 I¥ HAWKEN 664 1:46:06 21:13 649 527 4,143 215,242, 245,249 3,124,172, 182, 183, 184
DNPE7 SPR. CATH. CENT. 36:07  18:03 548 1,40 2 Runners
DNP MADISON CENTRAL 1750 1750 544 6 1 Runner
(KY)
DNP %* TOL. N. DAME ACAD. 1751 1751 544 8 1 Runner
DNP  LEXINGTON 1826  18:26 556 20 1 Runner
CHRISTIAN (KY)
DNP £ MIL. EDISON 1828  18:28  5:56 22 1 Runner
DNP<» PRINCETON 1820 1829 557 24 1 Runner
DNP#) MARIEMONT 18:34 1834  5:58 21 1 Runner
DNPl.E{sﬂ URSULINE ACADEMY 18:39 1839  6:00 31 1 Runner
DNPL%@ TURPIN 18:41 1841  6:00 32 1 Runner
DNP/i; BADGER 18:46 1846  6:02 37 1 Runner
DNPW TROY 18:58 1858  6:06 43 1 Runner
DNP.C CHILLICOTHE 19:10 1940 610 52 1 Runner
DNP  BEAVER 19:40 1940  6:19 81 1 Runner

Hmishiiming
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5Man
Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP-A  AYERSVILLE 1952 1952  6:23 90 1 Runner

Hmishiiming
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Addie Engel 12 Spr.Cath.Cent.  17:16.4 -16 39 Elizabeth Vaughn 12 Oakwood 18:50.0 29
2 Emma Bucher 11 Centerville 17.26.3 1 -8 40 Bridget Engel 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 18:51.0
3 Grace Hartman 10  Oakwood 17311 2 41 Olivia Warax 12 Spr. Shawnee 18:51.2 30
4 Ella Gilson 11 Hawken 17411 3 -2 42 Ellie Bevan 11 Mason 18517 31
-3 5 Faith Duncan 11 Lebanon 17423 4 43 Dinah Gigandet 11 Troy 18:58.2
6 Ciara O'Shea 9 Madison Central (KY 17:50.1 -6 44 Keagan Gehring 9 Hil. Davidson 18:59.4 32
7 Halle Hamilton 11 Lexington 17503 5 45 Halle Sebest 11 Poland Seminary ~ 19:02.4 33
-3 8 Lauryn Mick 12 Tol.N.Dame Acad. 17:51.0 46 Gwen Meiring 12 Minster 19.025 34
9 Savannah Dennison 9  Mentor 17511 6 -4 47 AlyssaMason 10  Hil. Davidson 19.05.2 35
-3 10 Maddie Ullom 12 Mason 17585 7 48 Izzy Best 10 Woodridge 19.05.3 36
-1 11 Lindsay Stull 11 Hil. Davidson 17596 8 49 Paige Benecke 12 Olen. Orange 19.06.3 37
12 Daniella Santos 12 Hil. Darby 18:.09.2 9 50 Maddy Iden 11 Talawanda 19.07.5 38
13 Allison Johnson 11 Mount Gilead 18:176 10 .7 51 Faith Min 12 Mason 19:08.0 39
1 14 Reilly Zink 12 Granville 18211 11 52 Laikin Tarlton 12 Chillicothe 19:10.6
15 Audrey DeSantis 10  Spr. Shawnee 18211 12 53 Sydney Petersen 12 Hil. Davidson 19:10.7 40
16 Sophia Hoersten 12 Hil. Davidson 18:216 13 54 Ellie Carr 11 Loveland 19114 41
17 Brooke Garter 12 Kings 18:228 14 55 Ravyn Edge 12 Tallmadge 19117 42
18 Hannah Lippincott 10 Talawanda 18:25.3 15 -8 56 Emmy Sager 10 Loveland 19:121 43
19 Lydia Miller 12 Thom. Worthington  18:26.3 16 57 Alayna Skidmore 9 Centenville 191164 44
6 20 AnnaRupp 10 Lexington Christian1 18:26.4 58 Manon Blackman 12 Springboro 19:17.0 45
21 Mia Robillard 9 Centerville 18:274 17 59 Regina Rose 10  Granville 19:17.5 46
22 Abby Lesniak 11 Mil. Edison 18:28.9 60 Ella Boate 11 Minster 19:19.2 47
23 Bella Butler 9  Oakwood 18:28.9 18 -5 61 Sarah Madix 10 Loveland 19:20.0 48
7 24 Maria Kaylor 12 Princeton 18:29.6 -2 62 Abigail Schroff 10  Olen. Orange 19:209 49
25 Kerri Walsh 12 Centerville 18:323 19 -12 63 Sara Doughman 10 Kings 19:276 50
26 Kenna Loveless 12 Talmadge 18:335 20 64 Cassidy Kiko 12 Louisville 19:279 51
27 Lily Bauer 9  Mariemont 18:34.7 -2 65 Mackenzie Bohman 12 Minster 19:295 52
28 Carina Napoleon 11 Thom. Worthington  18:35.3 21 66 Libby Howard 12 Woodridge 19:31.0 53
29 Dylan Kretchmar 11 Granville 18:35.7 22 -5 67 AvaHoersten 11 Hil. Davidson 19:31.9 54
5 30 Baylee Hack 12 Mount Gilead 18:38.1 23 68 Keely Moore 9  Springboro 19:34.4 55
31 Hannah Doerger 12 Ursuline Academy  18:39.8 -20 69 Manuela Capiello 11 Mason 19:34.5 56
2 32 EllaLambert 11 Turpin 18:41.1 -5 70 Justine Smith 11 Hil. Davidson 19:34.8 57
33 Emily Gordon 11 Northville HS (MI)  18:41.1 24 71 Ainsley Taylor 11 Daviess County HS 19:354 58
3 34 Zoe Chappelle 12 Springboro 18:416 25 -13 72 Yasmine Mansi 11 Northville HS (MI)  19:35.4 59
35 Jessie Gibbins 10 Loveland 18425 26 73 Rylee Yocum 11 Mentor 19:355 60
36 Joanna Halfhill 11 Lexington 18428 27 74 Jackie Grisdale 11 Poland Seminary  19:35.7 61
4 37 Miranda Stanhope 12 Badger 18:46.0 75 Gianna Stanich 12 Poland Seminary  19:36.4 62
38 Lily Weeks 11 Lexington 18:47.5 6 Libby Farmer 11 Talawanda 19:36.6 63
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
77 Nikki Jindal 11 Centerville 19:36.8 64 -2 115 Keira Courtney 11 Northville HS (MI)  20:17.4 99
10 78 JennaHarris 11 Mason 19:38.7 65 -6 116 Cecelia Alexander 9 Centerville 20:17.9
-6 79 Diona Ramos 12 Mentor 19:38.8 66 117 Alivia Cannon 10  Hil. Darby 20:18.5 100
80 Dalia Einstein 12 Centerville 19:396 67 -9 118 Kaitlyn Kroell 12 Kings 20:19.9 101
-9 81 Abby Cochenour 10 Beaver 19:40.5 119 Ava Nelson 10  Mentor 20:21.0 102
82 Ella Johnson 9  Granville 19415 68 120 Danielle Eilerman 11 Ft. Loramie 20:21.1 103
83 Katherine Carter 9 Tallmadge 19:459 69 121 Haley Trolio 11 Poland Seminary  20:21.4 104
84 Mason Ponhl 11 Minster 19466 70 -6 122 Jenna Unkefer 11 Granville 20:22.5 105
85 Emily Ann Roberts 11 Daviess County HS 19:48.3 71 -17 123 Hope Carr 11 Lebanon 20:23.0 106
86 Gina Couyoumjian 10 Northville HS (MI)  19:50.1 72 124 Medha Patria 11 Olen. Orange 20:23.3 107
87 Cara Mooney 9  Springboro 19:509 73 125 Caitlyn Gatta 11 Louisville 20:23.9 108
88 Emily Rempe 10 Daviess County HS 19:51.3 74 -3 126 Krystal Singh 11 Hil. Darby 20:24.7 109
-5 89 Ava Turner 9  Ft. Loramie 19518 75 -7 127 Kate Szep 11 Mentor 20:26.6 110
-21 90 Teryn Bour 11 Ayersville 19:52.2 -16 128 Ally Colegate 9 Loveland 20:26.8 111
-15 91 Taylor Roth 9  Minster 19:52.7 76 -4 129 Lilly Iden 9 Talawanda 20:27.0 112
92 Natalie Dininger 10  Lexington 19:52.8 77 -15 130 Ava Stover 11 Mason 20:29.2
-16 93 Abby Taylor 10 Lebanon 19:53.7 78 131 Karis Hunter 10 Lexington 20:325 113
-1 94 Jennie Line 10 Northville HS (M)  19:54.0 79 132 Cameo Cedarleaf 9 Minster 20:325 114
95 Kennedy Rader 10 Mason 19:54.0 80 133 Tessa Holcomb 10  Spr. Shawnee 20:33.7 115
96 Onivas Tupa 9 Northvile HS (M)  19:54.5 81 134 Kaydence Hines 10 Lexington 20:35.1 116
-2 97 Brooke Strobel 9 Centerville 19:551 82 135 Emma Wise 9 Lexington 20:35.6 117
98 Alex Jackson 12 Centerville 19:57.1 136 Abigail Klemmensen 10  Spr. Shawnee 20:37.7 118
-28 99 Macie Radcliffe 10 Mason 19:574 83 -11 137 Erica Fennimore 11 Mason 20:38.8
100 Lilah Mohler 10 Lebanon 19:59.4 84 -1 138 Katrina Hunt 10 Tallmadge 20:39.9 119
101 Kayla Gibson 12 Louisville 19:59.6 85 -21 139 Bella Dillhoff 10 Loveland 20:40.8 120
-23 102 Ansley Richards 11 Loveland 20:00.2 86 -18 140 Mia Mantei 12 Lebanon 2041.2 121
-17 103 Jenna Eggleston 12 Fairmont 20:05.6 87 141 Emily Hanft 11 Mount Gilead 20:41.4 122
-10 104 Liv Borchers 10  Ft. Loramie 20:06.7 88 142 Sabrina Day 11 Fairmont 20:436 123
105 Destiny Miles 11 Daviess County HS 20:07.3 89 -7 143 Julia Newman 12 Hawken 20:455 124
106 Anastasia Bakuhn 11 Woodridge 20:07.8 90 144 Diana Pukys 10  Louisville 20:46.0 125
107 Grace Glassmeyer 9 Lebanon 20:08.3 91 145 Elise Carey 11 Woodridge 20:475 126
-11 108 Ashlyn Garter 12 Kings 20:085 92 146 Paige Brown 10  Fairmont 20:489 127
109 Corinne Hazel 10  Olen. Orange 20:08.6 93 147 Lauren Howe 10 Daviess County HS 20:49.6 128
-2 110 Riley McKinney 10 Lebanon 20:127 94 148 Maddie Little 11 Centerville 20:50.2
111 Julia Stone 10  Springboro 20:13.7 95 -18 149 Corynn Heitkamp 11 Ft. Loramie 20:50.3 129
112 Megan Saylor 10  Springboro 20:14.8 96 150 Leighton Kline 10  Woodridge 20:50.7 130
113 Anna Detrick 10  Ft. Loramie 20:15.8 97 -3 151 Megan McGhee 11 Fairmont 20:50.8 131
-12 114 Claire Rethman 10  Ft. Loramie 20:17.3 -12 152 Ana Crangle 10 Tallmadge 20:51.0 132
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Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K
09/22/2018 - 9:15pm
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Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
153 Emma Munro 10 Northville HS (MI)  20:52.2 133 191 Annalie Steele 9 Thom. Worthington  21:22.1 158
-8 154 Teresa Overholser 10  Fairmont 20:52.3 134 -9 192 Amelia Sarap 9  Granville 21:23.4 159
155 Janie DeGroot 11 Northville HS (Ml)  20:52.6 -15 193 Elli Crabtree 10 Daviess County HS 21:24.0
156 Rosie Sterling 12 Woodridge 20:529 135 194 Ashley Cooper 10  Mentor 21:24.0 160
157 Audrey O'Keefe 10 Loveland 20:53.1 -5 195 Ansley Chartrand 11 Lebanon 21:24.1
-17 158 Abby Moulton 12 Thom. Worthington  20:53.2 136 -7 196 Eva Motta 10 Talawanda 21:25.0 161
159 Ella Hanlon 12 Kings 20:54.5 137 -31 197 Kaitlyn Grillot 10  Ft. Loramie 21:25.1
160 Nami Cannon 12 Loveland 20:57 .1 -17 198 Abby Snodgrass 9  Oakwood 21:255 162
161 Olivia Masse 12 Northville HS (Ml) ~ 20:57.7 199 Jane Vulic 12 Hil. Darby 21:26.0 163
162 Kyra Rowan 11 Daviess County HS 20:59.0 138 -6 200 McKinley Bowers 9 Lebanon 21:26.4
-16 163 Emma Patterson 12 Louisville 20:59.7 139 -13 201 Lina Guerra 10 Thom. Worthington  21:28.5
164 Hannah Burke 10 Mentor 20:59.7 140 202 Madison Brokaw 11 Hil. Darby 21:289 164
-27 165 Tessa Gerhardt 12 Lexington 21:00.3 -2 203 Mackenzie Moran 11 Tallmadge 21:30.3 165
-4 166 Elise Jund 11 Northville HS (MI) ~ 21:00.9 -9 204 Regan Yamasaki 10  Olen. Orange 21:31.0
167 Skyler Daumeyer 11 Loveland 21:01.0 205 Kara Martin 9  Hil. Darby 21:33.6 166
-5 168 Allison Clifford 12 Olen. Orange 21:.01.2 141 206 Michaela McGill 10  Mount Gilead 21:359 167
-5 169 Olivia Dieckmann 12 Olen. Orange 21:.02.2 142 -4 207 Chloe Cole 9 Louisville 21:38.3 168
-3 170 Lainey Garling 9  Olen. Orange 21:03.7 143 208 Sydney Cropper 12 Thom. Worthington  21:39.1
-18 171 Hadley Kulina 10 Thom. Worthington  21:04.1 144 209 Lily Kaval 11 Oakwood 21:39.3 169
-1 172 Angel Rodriguez 11 Ft. Loramie 21:05.0 145 -14 210 Abby Gandert 11 Kings 21:39.3 170
-8 173 Caitlyn Gasson 11 Ft. Loramie 21:05.3 -6 211 Kelsey Bellman 11 Tallmadge 21:39.4
-24 174 Katy Butler 9  Oakwood 21:06.3 146 212 Sophia Mackall 9 Louisville 21419 171
-23 175 Mabinty Kromah 12 Tallmadge 21:.08.1 147 213 Marina Roeder 9 Mentor 21:42.1
-3 176 Emma Meyer 10 Minster 21:08.9 148 214 Kayla Sucharski 9  Olen. Orange 21:43.1
177 Raiva Jha 9 Thom. Worthington  21:09.5 149 -9 215 Adele Metres 12 Hawken 21:435 172
178 Olivia Millisor 11 Mount Gilead 21:09.6 150 -17 216 Isabella Marcelo 12 Olen. Orange 21:43.8
-22 179 Aria Hawkins 11 Mason 21:09.9 -15 217 Rachel Kitzmiller 12 Minster 21:45.1
180 Naya Roebke 11 Thom. Worthington  21:11.0 151 218 Joy McFarland 9  Woodridge 21:45.2
181 Kate Herr 11 Springboro 21:11.0 152 -4 219 Marisa Brown 9 Louisville 21:45.7
182 Abigail Bahlau 12 Talawanda 21:12.7 153 -4 220 Rosalie Smullen 9  Thom. Worthington  21:45.9
183 Leah Stanfield 12 Woodridge 21:13.6 154 221 Leah Ziegler 11 Woodridge 21:46.0
-30 184 Annika Green 12 Granville 21:15.3 155 222 Grace Buskard 9  Fairmont 21:484 173
-6 185 Kayley Payne 9 Daviess County HS 21:15.5 156 -10 223 Lexi Niemeyer 9  Minster 21:49.0
186 Anna Jones 10  Springboro 21:16.7 224 Anna Sarmir 10 Fairmont 21:49.2 174
187 Kylee Carver 9 Talawanda 21:16.7 157 -3 225 Peyton Dickerson 9 Kings 21:50.5 175
-4 188 Anna Packer 10 Lebanon 21:184 -9 226 Caylee Hirtzinger 12 Spr. Shawnee 21:58.3 176
189 Anna Wojcik 11 Woodridge 21:19.6 -18 227 Megan Larson 10 Kings 21:59.2
-10 190 Avery Heath 11 Daviess County HS 21:19.9 228 Ava Madren 9  Fairmont 22:00.8



Race 13 - HS Girls Championship - 5K

09/22/2018 - 9:15pm

Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points
-2 229 Hannah Miller 10  Kings 22:00.8
-7 230 Margaret Hirschfeld 10 Minster 22:014
231 Ella Harrell 11 Poland Seminary ~ 22:02.8 177
232 Jessica Govine 10  Hil. Darby 22:03.2 178
-7 233 Madi Conley 12 Spr. Shawnee 22:049 179
234 Hannah Farnsworth 9 Talawanda 22:05.9
235 Elle Lambert 9  Springboro 22:06.0
236 Kylie Beucler 9  Mentor 22:15.8
-6 237 Maria Lombardo 11 Mentor 22:19.1
-3 238 Emily Denney 10 Poland Seminary  22:20.4 180
239 Emi Glass 10  Fairmont 22:23.4
240 Caterina Tian-Svobodn' 10  Oakwood 22411 181
-5 241 Issy Byrd 9  Fairmont 22:47.6
-2 242 Amanda Lee 10 Hawken 22:48.3 182
-4 243 Samantha Kenneweg 9  Kings 22:53.2
244 Kara Wolfe 10 Daviess County HS 23:08.5
245 Jocelyn Chin 12 Hawken 23:.085 183
246 Mary Kate Huddleston 12  Talawanda 23:13.2
247 Brooke Hubbard 11 Talawanda 23:32.9
248 Clancy Robinson 10 Oakwood 24:00.1
249 Gaby Montero 10 Hawken 24:18.1 184
250 Aliya Shine 10  Louisville 24:20.0
-8 251 Grace Pitt 10  Hil. Darby 24:311
-1 252 Emily Randall 12 Mount Gilead 24:36.7 185
-1 253 Tatum Neal 9  Mount Gilead 24:379 186
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